

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

D.B. Civil Writs No. 19867/2018

Varsha Tanwar D/o Shri Dhanpat Kumar Tanwar

----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Imran Khan

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Bharat Saini

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAMMAD RAFIQ
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GOVERDHAN BARDHAR**

Order

11/01/2019

Name of Dr. Ganesh Parihar, AAG be shown in the cause list. Connect with DBCWP No.19122/2018.

Put up after four weeks.

(GOVERDHAN BARDHAR),J

(MOHAMMAD RAFIQ),J

Anil Goyal/JKP/74

सत्यमेव जयते